
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

05 

70 

47 

5. 

016 

22. 

31 

17 

73 

69 

4 

79 

910 

48. 

5 

3 

461 

18 

16 

94 

8 

22 

173 

10 

26 

70. 

175 

Name 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Modesto GHENO 

Nicola VANZIN 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Marcello IOVITO 

Guido MARINONI 

Michele CARNIEL 

Lorenzo LORENZETTO 

Denis TESSARO 

Raffaello ARGENTIERI 

Giovanni STELLA 

Cristian DARDI 

Josip JAKOVLJEVIĆ 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Denis BOSNIĆ 

Stefan WEIß 

Paolo SGUAZZO 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Herbert MAYER 

Tiziano GHENO 

Rocco CAPUTO 

Zoran VIDAS 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Diego BERIOTTO 

Luca MOCELLIN 

Simone LUCINI 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:01.993 

10:03.386 

10:07.015 

10:08.360 

10:09.629 

10:20.318 

10:20.635 

10:21.380 

10:25.325 

10:25.461 

10:25.906 

10:26.930 

10:34.123 

10:34.254 

10:37.814 

10:40.178 

10:41.846 

10:42.280 

10:45.550 

10:54.633 

11:21.050 

10:29.896 

9:52.328 

9:54.391 

9:55.834 

9:57.060 

10:07.677 

Diff 

1.393 

5.022 

6.367 

7.636 

18.325 

18.642 

19.387 

23.332 

23.468 

23.913 

24.937 

32.130 

32.261 

35.821 

38.185 

39.853 

40.287 

43.557 

52.640 

1:19.057 

1 Lap 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:37.855 

1:37.566 

1:38.244 

1:37.614 

1:37.087 

1:40.685 

1:41.138 

1:40.779 

1:41.863 

1:41.867 

1:41.649 

1:41.780 

1:42.801 

1:42.752 

1:43.940 

1:43.779 

1:44.127 

1:43.308 

1:44.009 

1:46.785 

1:49.189 

2:03.169 

1:35.742 

1:36.799 

1:36.593 

1:36.883 

1:36.535 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 M 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 999 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 848 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

KTM 690 Cup 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

KTM 690 Cup 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY - #016; #05; #70; #5. 

Margin of Victory 

1.393 

Avg. Speed 

149,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.087 

Best Speed 

154,550 

Best Lap by 

016 - Emanuele TRENTIN 

Printed: 14.8.2019. 12:18:04 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

SUMMER WEEKEND 2019 
14.8.2019. 

Imega Cup + 1.39  ̋

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:04:01 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2019. 12:00 


